TABULATION OF BIDS							CONTRACTOR 1 Gasaway		CONTRACTOR 2		CONTRACTOR 3	
LIVINGSTON COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 1705 S. Manlove St., Pontiac, IL 61764					APPROVED ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Gasaway Distributors, Inc Oak Borrk, IL					
LOCAL AGENCY Various							\$1,000.00					
SUBJECT Combined Calcium Chloride												
LETTING DATEFebruary 1, 2024 Z:\TWPWork\Z-Bid-Tabs\BidTabs-Feb2024-AllCombined.xlsm												
NO.	SECTION	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	Combined Calcium Chloride Applied In Solution	1	49.00	FLAKE TON	\$380.00	\$18,620.00	\$409.00	\$20,041.00				
	5% Over Unit Price = \$399; 10% Over Unit Price = \$418						!!LOW	/ BID!!				
	Amount Over or Under Engineer's Estimate							\$1,421.00				
	Percent Over or Under E					neer's Estimate		7.63%				
	Amount Over or Under Engineer's Estimate Percent Over or Under Engineer's Estimate											
	Percent Over				or Under Engi	neer's Estimate				I		
	Amount Over or Under Engineer's Estimate											
	Percent Over or Under Engineer's Estimate									<u> </u>		
	Amount Over or Under Engineer's Estimate											
	Percent Over or Under Engineer's Estimate											